
Business User Email Address Phone Number

37458 Cornerview Rd

Geismer, LA 70734

6693 Prairie View Drive

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

2001 9th Ave

Vero Beach, FL 32963

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

P.O. Box 530

Linden, WI 53553

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

Keea Sainsbury (608) 271-4800ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

John Bender jbender@awtla.comAscension PreCast (225) 673-3156

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

Contract 7392

(608) 835-7700

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

(608) 271-4800

Kurt Femrite

(608) 819-8298

kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

BidClerk (877) 737-6482

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

(608) 347-8014

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc

Daniel Forler dan@bbrest.comB&B Quality Building 
Restoration of WI LLC

Mike Redmond mredmond@cdcnews.comBidtool (888) 506-7613

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.com

(920) 348-5100

Curtis 
Zimmerman mzconstruction396@gmail.comM-Z Construction, Inc. (608) 341-0578

5/8/2015



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7392

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

PO Box 7156

Madison, WI 53707-7156

3231 Freeway Court

McFarland, WI 53558

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

michael 
udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Brian Elliott rural@choiceonemail.comRural Masonry Inc (608) 241-1804

Michael 
Boettcher

48
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Richard 
Showers showersbuilding@frontier.comShowers Building Restoration 

Co., Inc. (608) 838-9779

michael.boettcher@reedbusiness.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8336

5/8/2015


